Exhibit B — Summary of Bids Received

A mandatory walk-through of all twenty-three (23) City facilities was conducted on

November 16, 2021. Five (5) companies attended.

Four (4) proposals were received by the bid deadline on 11/19/2021. They are as

follows:

BuzyBee Cleaning

APS Cleaning

One Stop

Five Star Construction
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$346,462.00
$9,600.00
$9,252.00
$10,853.00
$376,167.72

$514,240.00
$13,950.00
$9,503.00
$22,598.00
$560,291.00

$523,665.00
$24,502.50
$15,120.00
$19,666.92
$582,954.42

$766,055.40
$16,855.00
$7,860.00
$5,910.00
$796,680.40

Plus 3% Increase

Plus 3% Increase

No Increase Indicated

No Increase Indicated



